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Name
OEMIZTOKAHZ KOZANITHZ
MAPIA MOAYZQH
BIKTQPIA NATZIOMNOYAQY
MANAFIQTHZ ANATNQZTOY
rQProz zHMAIO®OPIAHZ
NIKOAAOZ ANTQNIOY
BAZIAHZ TIANNIKOMNOYAOX

KQONZTANTINOZ TZAKOX

TPY®QON XTPOYXOINOYAOX
MANNHZ POYMEAIQTHZ
IQANNHZ FTEPONIKOAOZ

AHMHTPA INANNAKOTIOYAQOY

NIKOZ MAAAIOZ
ANAPEAZ TEQPTOIMNMOYAOX

KQNETANTINOZ GAPANTAKHE
NONAME_2019 QQ__12HRS_2

AIONYZIOZ ZAPAENAZ
BAZIAHX MIMPATZOX

OEOAQPOZ NAMAAOIOYAOX

EYZTAOIOZ AMIATZIAAHZ
MAPIAPITA TZAYPA
AGANAZIOZ KATTEAIAHZ
IQANNHZ KAMOYTZHZ

NAEQNIAAZ
MAMNAKQNZTANTINOY

Club
GOLDAIR HANDLING

RAFINA RUNNERS
MAZ OAYZXEAZ
TPAXINA-AYKOI KEXATIOI'AOY
OLYMPIA RUNNERS/ AZA®

ZYAOI0z MAPAGONOAPOMON N.
NAPIZAZ/1 TAZAZ

AGHNA
AGHNA
2AYM OHBAZX

ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTOZ

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ
SADANZ
ZMNAAPIZAZ

ZAYA
MARATHON CLUB
>AYM OGHBAZ

2AYM OHBAZX

Distance
110km (12h-24h)
110km (12h-24h)
109km (12h-24h)
101km (12h-24h)
101km (12h-24h)
93km (12h-24h)
91km (12h-24h)

88km (12h-24h)

87km
86km
82km
76km
74km

(12h-24h)
(12h-24h)
(12h-24h)
(12h-24h)
(12h-24h)
74km (12h-24h)
73km (12h-24h)
72km (12h-24h)
70km (12h-24h)
67km (12h-24h)
65km (12h-24h)
63km (12h-24h)
61km (12h-24h)
60km (12h-24h)
60km (12h-24h)

51km (12h-24h)

Time
11:54:59
11:58:30
11:55:57
11:41:50
11:55:22
11:54:51
11:53:22

11:58:45

11:55:59
11:55:52
10:53:21
11:57:47
11:56:26
11:58:40
11:51:52
11:48:27
9:42:04

11:46:50
11:51:01
9:53:17

9:13:10

8:04:52

10:53:24

8:52:02



